Partnership Contribution

Restore Listed Building into Charity HQ/Community

Hub

Install 21 Solar Panels on the Roof

Supply and Fit Modern Stage Lighting

All Weather Outdoor Shelter

Create a Dance Film

Youth Group Activities

Childrens football team for Girls & Boys of all
abilities

Revolution! The Musical - Development Stage 2

Expedition Kit

Provision and maintaining foodbank in Corsham

Equipment for 2 Kidzone clubs
Equipment for Lunch Club
Equipment for Youth Club
Schools away day project

Scout equipment & solar panels

1-2-1 work with young people
Jubilee celebrations

Corsham Area Community
Partnership
Jamie's Farm in Box

Colerne Village Hall Association
Neston Drama Group

Mansion House Playgroup
Infusion

Potley Youth Group

F C Colerne Colts

Revolution Arts

Duke of Edinburgh Awards
Scheme based at The Corsham
School

Corsham Churches Food Bank

Armey Welfare

Corsham Broadwood Site School
Flava Cafe

Wiltshire Global education Centre
Scouts

SPLITZ
Area Board

Corsham Area Board. Summary of grant applications 2011/2012

Community engagement

Heritage and architecture
environment
Environment and land use

Arts and culture
Young people

Arts and culture
Young people

Sport and recreation

Arts and culture

Young people

Health & wellbeing

Sport & recreation
Health & wellbeing
Sport & recreation
Education/ environment

Sports & recreation,
environment and education
Social inclusion Education

£8,450

£318,393

£20,758
£1,000
£2,064
£716
£9,950
£10,317

£5,125

£984

£961

£4,000
£1,000
£700
£4,025
£1,490

£2,500
£2,000

TOTAL
LEVERED IN

£394,433.00

£8,450

£5,000

£5,000
£1,000
£1,032
£716
£2,660
£5,000

£1,500

£984

£961

£4,000
£1,000
£700
£4,025
£1,490

£2,500
£2,000

TOTAL ALLOCATED
£48,018.00



