			Project Cost	
Project	Applicant	Theme	Amount levered in	Amount Awarded
Partnership Contribution	Corsham Area Community Partnership	Community engagement	£8,450	£8,450
Restore Listed Building into Charity HQ/Community Hub	Jamie's Farm in Box	Heritage and architecture environment	£318,393	£5,000
Install 21 Solar Panels on the Roof	Colerne Village Hall Association	Environment and land use	£20,758	£5,000
Supply and Fit Modern Stage Lighting	Neston Drama Group	Arts and culture	£1,000	£1,000
All Weather Outdoor Shelter	Mansion House Playgroup	Young people	£2,064	£1,032
Create a Dance Film	Infusion	Arts and culture	£716	£716
Youth Group Activities	Potley Youth Group	Young people	£9,950	£2,660
Childrens football team for Girls & Boys of all abilities	F C Colerne Colts	Sport and recreation	£10,317	£5,000
Revolution! The Musical - Development Stage 2	Revolution Arts	Arts and culture	£5,125	£1,500
Expedition Kit	Duke of Edinburgh Awards Scheme based at The Corsham School	Young people	£984	£984
Provision and maintaining foodbank in Corsham	Corsham Churches Food Bank	Health & wellbeing	£961	£961
Equipment for 2 Kidzone clubs	Armey Welfare	Sport & recreation	£4,000	£4,000
Equipment for Lunch Club	Corsham Broadwood Site School	Health & wellbeing	£1,000	£1,000
Equipment for Youth Club	Flava Cafe	Sport & recreation	£700	£700
Schools away day project	Wiltshire Global education Centre	Education/ environment	£4,025	£4,025
Scout equipment & solar panels	Scouts	Sports & recreation, environment and education	£1,490	£1,490
1-2-1 work with young people	SPLITZ	Social inclusion Education	£2,500	£2,500
Jubilee celebrations	Area Board		£2,000	£2,000
			TOTAL LEVERED IN £394,433.00	TOTAL ALLOCATED £48,018.00

Corsham Area Board. Summary of grant applications 2011/2012